
Coastal Mississippi
Fiscal YTD - 08/31/2022

Rooms Sold (STR & MS Gaming Commission)
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Department of Revenue

Occupancy Tax Collections
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Occupancy Tax Collections (Yearly)
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Occupancy Rate (STR & MS Gaming Commission)
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0%

16%

32%

48%

64%

80%

FY2021 FY2022

71.93%

79.69%

Total | Occupancy Rate

0%

18%

36%

54%

72%

90%

2019/2020 2020/2021 2021/2022



ADR (STR & MS Gaming Commission)
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MS Gaming Commission

Gaming Revenue
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Gaming Revenue YTD
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Sports Betting Wagering Report
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Gulfport-Biloxi International Airport

Enplanements

0

64K

128K

192K

256K

320K

FY2021 FY2022

264.92K

313.92K



Enplanements

0

8K

16K

24K

32K

40K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug

2019/2020 2020/2021 2021/2022

Deplanements

0

62K

124K

186K

248K

310K

FY2021 FY2022

259.66K

308.55K



Deplanements

0

8K

16K

24K

32K

40K

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug

2019/2020 2020/2021 2021/2022



Mississippi Department of Employment Services

Leisure & Hospitality Jobs
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Leisure & Hospitality Jobs
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Meeting Sales/Sports | Tentative Productivity

Tentative Leads
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Cumulative Tentative Leads
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YTD Tentative Rooms
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Leisure Tentative Leads

Tentative Leads
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Cumulative Tentative Leads
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YTD Tentative Rooms
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Total All Tentative Leads

Tentative Leads
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Cumulative Tentative Leads
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YTD Tentative Rooms
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Meeting Sales/Sports | De�nite Productivity

De�nite Bookings

0

18

36

54

72

90

Oct FY22 Nov FY22 Dec FY22 Jan FY22 Feb FY22 Mar FY22 Apr FY22 May FY22 Jun FY22 Jul FY22 Aug FY22

De�nite Bookings Cumulative



YTD De�nite Bookings
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YTD De�nite Rooms
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Convention Center Leads

Tentative Leads
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Cumulative Tentative Leads
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YTD Tentative Rooms
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Pace Report | Pipeline

ALL | Pipeline (Annually)
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ALL | Pipeline (Monthly)
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Google Analytics

Users

1,303,010 
-8% 



New Users

1,252,899 
-8% 



Sessions

1,630,064 
-10% 


Sessions Per User

1.25 
-2% 



Pageviews

3,079,741 
-8% 



Pages Per Session

1.88 
2% 





Average Session Duration (in
seconds)

101.49 
11% 



Bounce Rate

58.96% 
-7% 





Site Engagement

Newsletter Signup
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Discover Guides
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Active Newsletter Recipients

132 
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Media Data

Number of Articles
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Advertising Value Equivalency
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Social Media | Monthly Change

Facebook (Total LIkes)

2,498 
 



Twitter (Total Followers)

246 
157% 



Pinterest (Total Followers)

22 
 


Instagram (Total Followers)

1,124 
 



YouTube (Lifetime Views)

4,910 
 



Linkedin (Total Followers)

529 
 





Total

9,329 
 





Link to Posts

Facebook Posts Twitter Posts

Pinterest Pins Instagram Posts

YouTube Page Linkedin Pages

https://www.facebook.com/seecoastalms
https://twitter.com/SeeCoastalMS?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor
https://www.pinterest.com/seecoastalms/_created/
https://www.instagram.com/coastalms/
https://www.youtube.com/user/VisitMSCoast
https://www.linkedin.com/company/coastalmississippi



